	•·····································				City Hall 400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, WI 54601	
Legislation Details						
File #:	23-0996 Version: 1		Name:	Service Agreement for Orkin, LLC	Service Agreement for Pest Control Services with Orkin, LLC	
Туре:	Res	olution	Status:	Adopted		
File created:	8/14	/2023	In contro	ol: Common Council		
On agenda:	9/14	/2023	Final act	ion: 9/14/2023		
Title:	Resolution approving a Service Agreement for Pest Control Services with Orkin, LLC.					
Sponsors:	Mitch Reynolds					
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Resolution, 2. Staff Report, 3. Orkin Pest Control Agreement, 4. Orkin Pest Control Agreement - Fully Executed - 8.10.2023.pdf					
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action	Result	
9/14/2023	1	Common Council		ADOPTED		
9/7/2023	1	Finance & Personnel (Committee	RECOMMENDED TO BE AD	OOPTED Pass	